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CHART-ICAO
APPROACH
INSTRUMENT

VAR2¡ã

ZUCK CHONGQING/Jiangbei

ZUCK AD2.24-10G

DISTANCES IN KM

NAUTICAL        MILES

DME   DISTANCES    IN

AND HEIGHTS IN METERS

ALTITUDES,  ELEVATIONS

BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC
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Initial approach MAX IAS 380kmH

Missed approach turn MAX IAS 380kmH

111.0 SHC
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CH 47X

CHANGSHENGQIAO
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IAF289¡
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JIANGBEI

VOR/DME RWY02L

ALT (m)

DME (CKG) (NM) 3
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CIRCLING VIS

MDA(H)

min:sec

GS in

Time

Rate of descent m/s

kmH
kt

150

80

185

100

220

120

260
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4:34 3:42 3:07 2:38 2:19 2:03

VOR/DME

03.5

5.2%

022¡1200(788)

D10.6CKG

14.923.5km

MAPt
FAF

D4.5CKG
CKGD15.2CKG

IF

MISSED APPROACH

CAAC中国民用航空局

VIS

MDA(H)

3000

610(198)

45678910
66175785395010461142

1400

1700

2.2 2.7 3.2 3.8 4.3 4.9

FAF-MAPt 11.4km

D10.6CKG

FAF

2018-5-15 EFF1806201600

411.8THR RWY02L ELEV 

900

contact ATC.

RIGHT to SHC at 1500 or above, 

, turn 900Climb straight ahead to 

3000

640(224)

3000

780(364)

5000

980(564)

TL 3600

TA 3000

   3300(QNH≥ 1031hPa)

   2700(QNH≤ 979hPa)

AERODROME ELEV 416

APP07 127.925(124.2)

APP06 120.025(124.2)

APP03 119.1(119.55)

APP02 120.85(119.55)

APP01  125.2(119.55)

Changes: APP,TWR.

TWR02 124.35(118.65)

TWR01  118.2(118.65)

D-ATIS 126.4(ARR)

TWR03 118.375(118.65)


